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Stealth Color-Select Linear Pendant
By AFX

LUMINOUS FLUX . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1200 lumens

LUMENS/WATT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 60.00

LAMP COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . CCT Select

COLOR RENDERING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 90 CRI

LAMP LIFE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 50000 hours

Technical Information

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . China

INTEGRATED LED MODULE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1 x LED/20W/120V LED

DIMENSIONS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 36"L x 0.63"W x 2.6"H

DIMMER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Standard 120V

WATTAGE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20W

BODY FINISH . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Black

COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . White

Specifications

Description

The Stealth Linear LED Pendant by AFX is a stylish
contemporary fixture with a long, striking profile
made up of strong lines with an understated
vision. Centered on an integrated LED light with a
white diffuser, it's framed in black metal with a
squared mounting plate for a modern outcome.
This fixture is powered with 120V connectivity for
easy installation. Add depth and warmth to
countertops, kitchen islands, dining tables,
studios, and more. Includes a switch for
selectable color temperature:
3000K/3500K/4000K.

Shown in black / white

CLICK TO VIEW PRODUCT

Notes:
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